Academic Senate Professional Development Survey Fall 2015

1. What are the professional learning opportunities at SAC you think
everyone is aware of?

Blackboard 19 27.14%
Flex week 14  20.00%
Department meetings 7 10.00%
safety training 5 7.14%
SLO 3 4.29%
Curriculum Instruction 2 2.86%
Reading Apprenticeship 2 2.86%
campus layout 1 1.43%
Academic Senate 1 1.43%
Internet prep 1 1.43%
New Teacher Academy 1 1.43%
Student Equity 1 1.43%
Book of the Year 1 1.43%
Best Teaching Practices 1 1.43%
Computer classes 1 1.43%
convocation 1 1.43%
Title IX 1 1.43%
disruptive students 1 1.43%
tenure process 1 1.43%
sabbatical 1 1.43%
committee work 1 1.43%
search committees for hiring 1 1.43%
Faculty institute 1 1.43%
Community services 1 1.43%
taking other classes 1 1.43%

Total 70
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2. What are professional learning opportunities that may exist at
SAC but that you are not sure about?

21.21%
12.12%
9.09%
6.06%
6.06%
6.06%
3.03%

Workshops 7
professional development 4
Curricunet Training 3
TracDat 2
DSPS 2
media usage in classroom 2
teaching ideas/best practices 1
1 on 1 mentoring of new faculty 1 3.03%
instructional effectiveness 1 3.03%
surveys/assessments to support SLO/ILO 1 3.03%
Webadvisor usage 1 3.03%
portfolio development 1 3.03%
Emergency training 1 3.03%
language training 1 3.03%
Library resources 1 3.03%
assessment/testing resources 1 3.03%
Working with other divisions to develop classes 1 3.03%
Funding for research and publication 1 3.03%
CTE 1 3.03%
Total 33
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3. What are professional learning opportunities at SAC that you are
aware of but others may not know about?

Workshops and Conferences 8 20.51%
distance ed training 4  10.26%
Safe zones for LGBT students 3 7.69%
online teaching certification 2 5.13%
DSPS training 2 5.13%
Teaching pedagogy 2 5.13%
Webpage development 2 5.13%
Blackboard training 2 5.13%
BOTY 2 5.13%
StrengthsQuest 2 5.13%
Adjunct orientation 1 2.56%
QuickBooks 2 1 2.56%
Microsoft dynamics 1 2.56%
Department conferences 1 2.56%
H Drive/preserving docs 1 2.56%
Mentoring program 1 2.56%
Veterans 1 2.56%
SLO 1 2.56%
Student Equity 1 2.56%
Title IX 1 2.56%

Total 39
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4. What are professional learning activities that you wish or dream
we had at SAC?

Grants for conferences/travel 5 13.51%
Teaching abroad opportunities 3 8.11%
Building community between faculty across disciplines and services 3 8.11%
Online conference / training 2 5.41%
IT training 2 5.41%
Advanced pedagogy discussion 2 5.41%
iPad use in the classroom 1 2.70%
OER, CPA Certification 1 2.70%
Training for disruptive students 1 2.70%
Language PD 1 2.70%
creating liaisons 1 2.70%
outreach with larger art schools for transfer 1 2.70%
articulation training 1 2.70%
recruitment training 1 2.70%
Adobe Tech graphics PD 1 2.70%
Portfolio writing workshop 1 2.70%
tenure faculty panel for new hires 1 2.70%
training on media systems in classroom 1 2.70%
Semester time management 1 2.70%
developmental education 1 2.70%
Mindset workshop 1 2.70%
CPR training 1 2.70%
Support group for new classes 1 2.70%
training on how to market department programs 1 2.70%
Help support with Curricunet, data entry, Academic Senate, academic

and professional matters 1 2.70%

Interpretive dance combined with culinary services 1 2.70%
Total 37
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Any opportunities on the Mind Map that you are interested in

Habits of Mind 10 29.41%
Conferences 5 14.71%
CTE 5 14.71%
Book of the Year 4 11.76%
cross-cultural work 3 8.82%
CTE CoP 2 5.88%
On Course 2 5.88%
Student Equity 1 2.94%
StrengthsQuest 1 2.94%
Curriculum redesign 1 2.94%
Total 34
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